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Wk 7 - 1990 Febr 17 - UK Top 75

NOTHING COMPARES 2 U

GET UP

DUB BE GOOD TO ME
HAPPENIN' ALL OVER AGAIN

I DON'T KNOW ANYBODY ELSE
WALK ON BY

I WISH IT WOULD RAIN DOWN
GOT TO HAVE YOUR LOVE
TEARS ON MY PILLOW

LIVE TOGETHER

INSTANT REPLAY

TOUCH ME

18 AND LIFE

NOTHING EVER HAPPENS
JUST LIKE JESSE JAMES

THE FACE

ENJOY THE SILENCE

COUOLD HAVE TOLD YOU SO
HELLO

COME BACK TO ME
DOWNTOWN TRAIN

HOW AM I SUPPOSED TO LIVE WITHOUT YOU
WELCOME

BRASSNECK

BAD LOVE

HANGIN' TOUGH

STEAMY WINDOWS

SHINE ON

MORE THAN YOU KNOW

YOU MAKE ME FEEL

96 TEARS

PUT IT THERE

THE KING AND QUEEN OF AMERICA
I'LL BE GOOD TO YOU

TELL ME THERE'S A HEAVEN
GOING BACK TO MY ROOTS
EPIC

ROOM AT THE TOP

PROBABLY A ROBBERY

DIRTY LOVE

BIKINI GIRLS WITH MACHINE GUNS
N-R-G

BLACK BETTY

JUICY

NO BLUE SKIES

PUT YOUR HANDS TOGETHER
GOT TO GET

ALL 4 LOVE

WALK ON THE WILD SIDE
TAKING ON THE WORLD

WAS THAT ALL IT WAS

GET A LIFE

HIGHER THAN HEAVEN
LIVING ON THE EDGE OF THE NIGHT
HIGHER GROUND

Sinead O'Connor
Technotronic
Beats International
Lonnie Gordon
Black Box

Sybil

Phil Collins
Mantronix

Kylie Minogue

Lisa Stansfield
Yell!

49ers

Skid Row

Del Amitri

Cher

And Why Not
Depeche Mode
Halo James
Beloved

Janet Jackson

Rod Stewart
Michael Bolton
Gino Latino
Wedding Present
Eric Clapton

New Kids On The Block
Tina Turner

House Of Love
Martika

Jimmy Somerville
Stranglers

Paul McCartney
Eurythmics

Quincy Jones & Ray Charles & Chaka Khan
Chris Rea

FPI Project

Faith No More
Adam Ant
Renegade Soundwave
Thunder

Cramps

Adamski

Ram Jam

Wreckx N Effect
Lloyd Cole

D-Mob

Rob N Raz & Leila K
Raze

Jamie J Morgan
Gun

Kym Mazelle

Soul II Soul

Age Of Chance
Iggy Pop

Red Hot Chili Peppers



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

55
52

49
37
40
48

63
70
65

43
39
45
83
69
74
46
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DR RAW

NNFEWOGON

DER ERDBEERMUND
BELFAST

PRINCIPLE'S OFFICE
SOMETIMES
MADCHESTER RAVE ON
HEY YOU

NO MORE MR. NICE GUY
LOVE DON'T COME EASY
YOU PLAYED YOURSELF
GET INTO IT

BLUE SKY MINE

FOOLS GOLD

BEACH PUMP

SLEEP WITH ME

I CALLED U

LAMBADA

JACKET HANGS

SPIN THAT WHEEL
EVERYTHING

WHEN YOU COME BACK TO ME

Culture Beat
Energy Orchard
Young MC

Max Q

Happy Mondays
Quireboys
Megadeth
Alarm

Ice-T

Tony Scott
Midnight Oil
Stone Roses
Baby Ford
Birdland

Lil Louis

Kaoma

Blue Aeroplanes
Hi Tek 3

Jody Watley
Jason Donovan



